Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

Box

Race# 1

1

Race# 2

a ~ N

Race# 3

o o 0N

Race# 4

o o DN

Race# 5

1

2
4
6
8

Greyhound
Maiden/Provincial 2/300

Busy Miner
Dead Opposite
Katoni

Blue Baboon
Zing Zang Oscar

Paw Choices

Open Maiden Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

Bedrock Will
Raskolnikov
Tannah's Express
Jab

Sebon Zaidee

Witty

Grade 6/Provincial 2/300

Urban Ranger
Deadly Redeemer
Stellar Lad

Destini Spitfire

Finniss Eagle

Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (1)

Headwood
Christie's Bro
Hey Sisco
Frankly Maderia

Rock The Sky

Open/Provincial 2/300

Curls Victory

Up There Billy
Patched
Sebastyan Prince

Bullying

Last

30.5
30.2
31.6
29.8

26.5

34.9
35.3
25.0
30.5
27.8
24.7

27.8
26.0
33.4
29.2
32.7

29.8
36.3
31.5
31.9
34.7

25.7
32.8
33.4
32.0
31.7

This

30.7
29.9
314
29.3
31.5
26.3

35.0
35.8
24.5
30.4
27.4
24.6

27.5
26.0
33.2
28.9
33.0

29.8
36.2
31.4
321
34.0

25.7
32.8
33.4
31.6
321

Variance

0.2

-0.3
-0.2
-0.5

0.1
0.5
-0.5
-0.1
-0.4
-0.1

-0.3
0.0
-0.2
-0.3
0.3

0.0
-0.1
-0.1
0.2
-0.7

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.4
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MBS Tuesday, 30 August 2022

Box Greyhound

Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Lagoon Dark Eyes
2 Redeemer's Gift

4 Spring Bonnie

6 Married Twice

Last

30.4
29.7
26.8
294

This

30.1
291
26.6
29.2

Race# 7 Grade 6 Series (Final)/Provincial 2/300

3 By Jingo Jessie
5 Sebon Toe Less
6 Potch

7 Immense

8 Kilcoy Brae

Race# 8 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/350

1 Makani Girl

2 Flora Colossus

3 Just Buffy

4 Didelis
Pepperjack

6 Testarossa Boy

7 Enthusiastic

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (1)

1 Spring Monica
4 Winlock At Large
6 Satanic Boy

Race# 10 Grade 6/Provincial 2/350 (2)

1 Curious Nick
2 Spring Pony
4 Firecracker Miss
8 Far More Crazy

281
271
27.0
24.0
32.5

30.1
321
27.7
321
38.8
33.1
30.6

27.2
33.8
30.3

36.5
38.5
254

35.2

28.3
26.6
26.9
24.2
31.9

30.3
32.0
27.3
31.7
39.2
33.3
30.5

27.2
33.8
30.1

36.5
38.5
25.0
35.4

Variance

-0.3
-0.6
-0.2
-0.2

0.2
-0.5
-0.1
0.2
-0.6

0.2
-0.1
-0.4
-0.4
0.4
0.2
-0.1

0.0
0.0
-0.2

0.0
0.0
-0.4
0.2
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